2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024956      4,787,487.00               0.00       4,787,487.00  

Total (Rs.)      4,800,329.00               0.00       4,800,329.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25     46,989,429.00 

LPSC        696,695.00 

Net Amount Payable     52,486,453.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Five Crore Twenty-Four Lakh Eighty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Three Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024958      7,429,420.00               0.00       7,429,420.00  

Total (Rs.)      7,449,349.00               0.00       7,449,349.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25     72,920,194.00 

LPSC      1,081,162.00 

Net Amount Payable     81,450,705.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Eight Crore Fourteen Lakh Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Five Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024960      8,295,042.00               0.00       8,295,042.00  

Total (Rs.)      8,317,293.00               0.00       8,317,293.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25     81,416,135.00 

LPSC      1,207,128.00 

Net Amount Payable     90,940,556.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Nine Crore Nine Lakh Forty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Six Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024967      5,825,133.00               0.00       5,825,133.00  

Total (Rs.)      5,870,911.00               0.00       5,870,911.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25    186,600,234.00 

LPSC      1,565,558.00 

Net Amount Payable    194,036,703.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Nineteen Crore Forty Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Three Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

1   NTECL_1F 01.08.2025 31.08.2025  600024968         11,317.00               0.00          11,317.00  

2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024969      1,440,114.00               0.00       1,440,114.00  

Total (Rs.)      1,451,431.00               0.00       1,451,431.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25     46,132,137.00 

Net Amount Payable     47,583,568.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Four Crore Seventy-Five Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Eight Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM

[...]

2   NTECL_1F 01.09.2025 30.09.2025  600024973      1,242,632.00               0.00       1,242,632.00  

Total (Rs.)      1,252,397.00               0.00       1,252,397.00  

INVOICE DT. 01.10.25     39,806,071.00 

LPSC        451,840.00 

Net Amount Payable     41,510,308.00 

Rupees (In Words) :  Four Crore Fifteen Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred Eight Only

The payment for this bill may be made through RTGS/ e#payment/LC to the
account given below. Account Name  NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD
Account Number  510341000000563 IFSC CODE UBIN0905771 MICR CODE :
600026144 Bank/ Branch Name : UNION BANK NUNGAMBAKKAM